
Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: 800 sensors were shipped today
Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> 16 May 2024 at 08:12
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please process as a new VST order from JJ-CCR for:

600 x 8010004

Set provisional shipment date to 8th August.

Steve

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Date: Thu, 16 May 2024 at 08:08
Subject: Re: 800 sensors were shipped today
To: <jp@jj-ccr.com>

No problem, Jan. Thank you for the new order.

Steve

On Thu, 16 May 2024 at 08:03, JJ-CCR <jp@jj-ccr.com> wrote:
Hi Steve.

Thanks for making it happen.

For August lets go whit 600 Sensors.

Thanks 

Kind regards
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Jan Petersen

JJ-CCR ApS  · Dyrlevvej 11 · 4720 Presto · Denmark

Phone direct: +45 40108982

Email:jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com

Den 16. maj 2024 kl. 08.38.46 +02.00, skrev Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>:

Hi Jan

We are trying to ship the 200 extra sensors today, this order has been a very tight schedule.

Do you have any thoughts about your requirements for August?

We have the following orders scheduled:

June: 600 sensors
July:   600 sensors

Steve

On Wed, 15 May 2024 at 06:52, JJ-CCR <jp@jj-ccr.com> wrote:
Hi Steve,

Pleas send them express shipping.
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Thnaks,

Kind regards

Jan Petersen

JJ-CCR ApS  · Dyrlevvej 11 · 4720 Presto · Denmark

Phone direct: +45 40108982

Email:jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com

Den 14. maj 2024 kl. 18.16.45 +02.00, skrev Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>:

Hi Jan

We will try and ship by the end of the week. Do you want them shipping UPS Express Saver or Express?

Have you thought about your sensor requirements for August yet?

Regards

Steve
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On Tue, 14 May 2024 at 09:11, JJ-CCR <jp@jj-ccr.com> wrote:
Hi Steve.

the 800 we resived thanks so it is the extra 200 im asking when you think they will be ready.

Kind regards

Jan Petersen

JJ-CCR ApS  · Dyrlevvej 11 · 4720 Presto · Denmark

Phone direct: +45 40108982

Email:jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com

Den 14. maj 2024 kl. 09.24.13 +02.00, skrev Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>:

Hi Jan

Yes, we shipped the revised amount of sensors (800) slightly earlier than scheduled:

7th May: 600 sensors  invoice RST147599-1
7th May: 200 sensors  invoice RST148823-1
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As you instructed we are also working on another 200 for delivery in May.

We also have the following orders scheduled:

June: 600 sensors
July:   600 sensors

Regards

Steve

On Tue, 14 May 2024 at 05:31, JJ-CCR <jp@jj-ccr.com> wrote:
Morning Steve.

we resived the 800 sensors thanks and Just to be sure there is another 200 sensors coming in May right 

Kind regards

Jan Petersen

JJ-CCR ApS  · Dyrlevvej 11 · 4720 Presto · Denmark

Phone direct: +45 40108982

Email:jp@jj-ccr.com

Web: https://jj-ccr.com
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Den 7. maj 2024 kl. 23.12.12 +02.00, skrev Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>:

Hi Jan

800 sensors were shipped today

 UPS tracking numbers:1ZA8Y7296652355669, 1ZA8Y7296652857279, 1ZA8Y7296654314084,
1ZA8Y7296652190097  

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

--
 
 
Steve

16/05/2024, 09:56 Gmail - Fwd: 800 sensors were shipped today

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07ddd72f30&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1799192381620835251&simpl=msg-f:1799192381620835251&mb=1 6/8

mailto:steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com


 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.
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